Account Code
117-2540-6484-000-000
117-2540-6319-000-000
117-2540-6332-000-000
117-2540-6411-000-000

Total

January Budget Amendment

Description Budget Adopted
Fuel Qil - Heating $60,000.00
Other Professional Services $65,000.00
Repairs and Maint $55,000.00
Supplies $250,000.00

$430,000.00

Budget Revised
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$65,000.00

$335,000.00

$430,000.00

Difference
-$40,000.00
-$55,000.00

$10,000.00
$85,000.00

$0.00
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