January Budget Amendment

Account Code	Description	Budget Adopted	Budget Revised	Difference
117-2540-6484-000-000	Fuel Oil - Heating	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	-\$40,000.00
117-2540-6319-000-000	Other Professional Services	\$65,000.00	\$10,000.00	-\$55,000.00
117-2540-6332-000-000	Repairs and Maint	\$55,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$10,000.00
117-2540-6411-000-000	Supplies	\$250,000.00	\$335,000.00	\$85,000.00
Total		\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$0.00

